
  6:00 am     Depart Lancaster Fun Bus Terminal @ 2188 E Main St
  6:30 am     Depart Jacksontown Park & Ride
  7:00 am     Depart Reynoldsburg...Walmart*
  7:30 am     Depart Grove City...Walmart*

  9:00 am     Arrive Mason, OH...St. Vincent Thrift Store
   *Bonus Visit - Finish Early? Head over to Goodwill in the same Parking Lot!

  10:30 am   Depart
         11:00 am   Arrive Evendale, OH...St. Vincent Thrift Store

                                    *Bonus Visit - Finish Early? Head over to Valley Thrift next door!
  12:30 pm   Depart
  1:00 pm     Rookwood Commons ...Lunch on your own

                               Choose from a variety of restaurants such as Longhorn  Steakhouse, Buca Di Beppo and First Watch. 
   3:00 pm   Depart
   3:30 pm   Arrive Milford, OH...St. Vincent Thrift Store
   4:30 pm   Depart
   5:00 pm   Arrive Beechmont, OH...St Vincent Thrift Store
                          *Bonus Visit - Finish Early? Head over to Goodwill 2-blocks away!

          6:00 pm   Depart
   6:30 pm   Arrive Camp Denison... Schoolhouse Restaurant for dinner**

                             Enjoy your meal in an old school house with menus written on the chalkboard!!!
   8:00 pm   Depart
   8:30pm    Arrive...hotel check in**

        Friday August 8, 2025
            Breakfast at the hotel**
  8:30 am    Hotel Checkout & Depart 
  9:00 am    Arrive Western Hills...St Vincent Thrift Store

                              *This location is HUGE!!! Too many deals!!! Not enough time!!! 
  11:00 am Depart 
  11:15 am Camp Washington Chili (Lunch on your own) 

                              Enjoy this local favorite 1940's style diner! 
  12:30 pm Depart 
  1:00 pm   Arrive Estes Ave...St. Vincent Thrift Store 

                           *HUGE STORE! Packed with bargains! *Bonus Visit - Finish Early? Head over to St Vincent Outlet where they
                             sell treasures by the pound if you're willing to dig through the bins! (Gloves Recommended)!
   3:00 pm  Depart 
   3:30 pm  Arrive Fairfield, OH...Jungle Jim’s International Market

                              Explore this 200.00 square foot store filled with food from all over the world! Plan to be overwhelmed!!!!!
   5:00 pm  Depart 
   6:45 pm  Arrive Grove City
   7:15 pm  Arrive Reynoldsburg 
   7:45 pm  Arrive Jacksontown Park & Ride 
   8:15 pm  Arrive Lancaster Fun Bus Terminal

                       

HERE'S THE FINE PRINT...
Itinerary and inclusions are

approximate and may change due to
unforeseen circumstances.

ST VINCENT THRIFT MARATHON BARGAIN HUNTER PARADISE
A U G U S T  7 - 8 ,  2 0 2 5

F u n  B u s  A d v e n t u r e s
2 1 8 8  E  M a i n  S t .  L a n c a s t e r ,  O H   4 3 1 3 0

7 4 0 . 6 5 3 . 4 6 0 0
f u n b u s @ f u n b u s . c o m

*The Fun Bus will pick up in
the center of the store, in
the outer lot.  As a courtesy
to store customers, please
park away from the front
doors.

Don't forget to tip your driver & guide for making this  a fabulous trip!

T H U R S D A Y  A U G U S T  7 ,  2 0 2 5
All activities and meals included are noted with double asterisk ** 

$375 PP/Single

$275 pp/dbl

$240 PP/TPL

$220 PP/Quad

HOTEL
Fairfield Inn 

4609 Factory Colony Ln
Cincinnati, Ohio 45209

Amenities: mini frig,
microwave, free coffee and

tea in room. Indoor pool,
fitness center, laundry, wifi

complimentary breakfast


